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  POLIURETAN NBR 

  oblika tip 
Pritisk 

bar 
hitrost 

Temp. 

Cº 
 oblika tip 

Pritisk 

bar 
hitrost 

 

Temp. 

Cº 

BATNIC

A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HTTS 

 

HTTS/L 

 

HTTI 

 

HTTI/L 

 

HTT/X 

 

400 

 

400 

 

400 

 

400 

 

450 

 

 

 

 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,6 

 

-40 + 110 

 

-40 + 110 

 

-40 + 110 

 

-40 + 110 

 

-40 + 110 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

HTSE 

 

HTSE/AI 

 

HTGO 

 

HGT/5 

 

HGT/7 

 

HPSE 

 

HGDI 

 

220 

 

400 

 

250 

 

400 

 

400 

 

700 

 

120 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,2 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-20 + 100 

BAT  

 

 

 

 

HTTU 

 

HTTE 

 

HGPU 

 

400 

 

400 

 

250 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

-40 + 110 

 

-40 + 110 

 

-30 + 100 

  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

HTPM 

 

HTPS/T 

 

HTPS/G 

 

HTDE 

 

HPDE 

 

HTGU 

 

HTRU 

 

HTSE/W 

 

HGT/5 

 

HGUM 

 

HGDE 

 

HGT/NW

O 

 

HTSE/ 

NEO/KR 

 

350 

 

400 

 

350 

 

450 

 

 700 

 

700 

 

400 

 

450 

 

400 

 

120 

 

80 

 

400 

 

400 

 

0,5 

 

0,8 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

0,2 

 

0,2 

 

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-40 + 130 

 

-30 + 110 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-20 + 100 

 

-20 + 100 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-30 + 110 

 

 

BRISAL

CI 

 

 

 

 

HGHK 

 

HGHW 

 

HGHP 

 0,8 

 

0,8 

-40 + 110 

 

-40 + 110 

 

-40 + 110 

 

 

 

 

HGHM 

 

HGHS 

 

HGHM/C 

  

 

 

 

0,4 

-30 + 120 

 

-30 + 120 

 

-20 + 200 

STATIČNA 

TESNILA 

 
 

HGKS   -40 + 100  
 

HOR   -30 + 130 
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  PTFE OSTALI MATERIALI 

  oblika tip 
Pritisk 

bar 
hitrost 

Temp. 

Cº 
 oblika tip 

Pritisk 

bar 
hitrost 

 

Temp. 

Cº 

 

 

 

 

 

BATNICA 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H02 

 

HGIR 

 

 

 

 

800 

 

800 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

-40 + 130 

 

-40 + 130 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BAT 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H01 

 

HGER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

800 

 

800 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-40 + 130 

 

-40 + 130 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

BRISALEC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

teflon 

 

HGHR 

   

 

 

 

-40 + 120 

 

 

 

            

VODILNI 

OBROČI IN 

TRAKOVI 

 
 

Tef. 

seal 

 0,5 -60 + 200   

 
 

 

 

HAGI 

 

HAGE 

 

  

0,5 

 

0,5 

 

-30 + 100 

 

-30 + 100 
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HTTS, HTTS/L 
 

 
 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H d D H 

 

 

HTTI, HTTI/L 
 

 
 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H d D H 
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HTT/X 
  

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H H+S d D H H+S 

 

HTTU 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H d D H 

 



5 

 

 

HTTE 
 

 
 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H L d D H L 

 

HGHK 

 
 

HGHP 
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HGHK 
 

 
 

HGKS 
 

 
 

HTSE, HTSE/AI 
 

 
 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d H M D d H M 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

DI DE h 
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HTGO 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H M d D H M 

 

HPSE 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H F d D H F 
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HGT/7 
 

 

 
 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d H D d H 

 

HTPM 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d H S h M F 
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HTPS/T, HTPS/G 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d H S h M F 

 

HTDE 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d H S M F 
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HPDE 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d H S M F 

 

 

HTGU, HTRU, HOR 
 

 



11 

 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d O-ring D d O-ring 

 

H02 
 

 
 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

D d O-ring D d O-ring 

 

HGIR 
 

 
 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H O-ring d D H O-ring 
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HGER 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H O-ring d D H O-ring 

 

HGHR 
 

 
 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA   

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA 

d D H E O-ring d D H E O-ring 
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HAGI, HAGE 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

OZNAKA 

VGRADNA MERA S 
G 

D d H F max Min 

 

 

 


